
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Team, Team, Handicapped

Anaheim, CA1 Strike Force Team 1 1975096 2,812
UNKNOWN, CA2 Fantasmic Four 1977586 2,691
Anaheim, CA3 Strike force Team 8 1975103 2,672
Anaheim, CA4 Strike Force Team 4 1975099 2,657
Anaheim, CA5 Strike Force Team 3 1975098 2,650
Anaheim, CA6 Strike Force Team 7 1975102 2,623
Anaheim, CA7 Strike Force Team 9 1975104 2,589
Anaheim, CA8 Strike Force Team 5 1975100 2,580
Fullerton, CA9 OCCBA Pin Pals #1 1935565 2,541
Anaheim, CA10 Strike Force Team 6 1975101 2,486
Fullerton, CA11 OCCBA Pin Pals #2 1935566 2,481
Anaheim, CA12 Strike Force Team 2 1975097 2,368

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Anaheim, CA1 Maloney Michelle L.  \ Oliva Michelle 1975103 1,409
Anaheim, CA2 Hunsinger Carol L.  \ Kittidumrongkool 

Kristina
1975096 1,399

Anaheim, CA3 Costanzo Pam   \ Lindley Miriam L. 1975099 1,397
Anaheim, CA4 Walton Ginell L.  \ Fredericks Andrea P. 1975103 1,388
Anaheim, CA5 LaBrada Sheryl M.  \ LaBrada Erin M. 1975104 1,369
Anaheim, CA6 Jones Nadja A.  \ Jones Ladine M. 1975097 1,365
Anaheim, CA7 Martin Renee E.  \ Lieu Celina 1975100 1,356
UNKNOWN, CA8 Eldridge Paula E.  \ Santos Melissa L. 1977586 1,340
Anaheim, CA9 Kortesmaki Francesca A.  \ Lenz Joanie R. 1975098 1,331
Stanton, CA10 Hara Lily   \ Ito Lynn A. 1978144 1,323
Anaheim, CA11 Harden JeNae   \ Davis Annette J. 1975102 1,321
Anaheim, CA12 Kiefer Lucinda (Cindy) L.  \ Smith Marsha 

L.
1975098 1,320

UNKNOWN, CA12 Slaughter Cathryn M.  \ Mc Allister 
Rosemary A.

1977586 1,320

Anaheim, CA14 GOODMAN ELAINE   \ Mc Kinney 
Gerry

1975101 1,316

Stanton, CA14 Woi Karen L.  \ Lock York C. 1978143 1,316
Lake Forest, CA16 Malmquist Erika L.  \ Malmquist Emiko 1991769 1,306
Anaheim, CA17 Asher Kelsey A.  \ Burns Jackie L. 1975104 1,304
Anaheim, CA18 Galluzzo Miriam M.  \ Kortesmaki Debbie 1975101 1,299
Anaheim, CA19 Aubuchon Laurie J.  \ Tory April 1975096 1,298
Anaheim, CA20 Frankiewicz Sandra M.  \ Starn Linda 1975100 1,290
Anaheim, CA21 Solazzo Pat E.  \ Stewart Linda L. 1975099 1,288
Anaheim, CA22 Grennon Susana   \ Hamilton Anna Liza J. 1975102 1,268
Anaheim, CA23 Chang Tina L.  \ Miller Penny L. 1975097 1,264
Fullerton, CA23 Jin-Gagnon Roberta   \ Fong Shirley C. 1935565 1,264
Fullerton, CA25 Jue Elaine   \ Kawasaki Valerie N. 1935566 1,262
Fullerton, CA26 Takahama Vicki   \ Huey Mei 1935565 1,246
Fullerton, CA27 Mar Bunky   \ Fong Cecily 1935566 1,194
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Anaheim, CA1 Kortesmaki Debbie 1975101 757
Fullerton, CA2 Fong Cecily 1935566 749
Anaheim, CA3 Asher Kelsey A. 1975104 744
Anaheim, CA4 Hunsinger Carol L. 1975096 740
Anaheim, CA5 Burns Jackie L. 1975104 725
Anaheim, CA6 LaBrada Erin M. 1975104 716
Anaheim, CA7 Martin Renee E. 1975100 709
Fullerton, CA8 Fong Shirley C. 1935565 706
UNKNOWN, CA9 Slaughter Cathryn M. 1977586 705
Anaheim, CA10 Frankiewicz Sandra M. 1975100 690
Anaheim, CA11 Kittidumrongkool Kristina 1975096 688
Anaheim, CA12 Kortesmaki Francesca A. 1975098 685
Anaheim, CA13 Lindley Miriam L. 1975099 680
Anaheim, CA14 Fredericks Andrea P. 1975103 675
Anaheim, CA14 Maloney Michelle L. 1975103 675
UNKNOWN, CA16 Santos Melissa L. 1977586 672
Anaheim, CA17 GOODMAN ELAINE 1975101 671
Stanton, CA18 Ito Lynn A. 1978144 670
Anaheim, CA19 Oliva Michelle 1975103 669
Anaheim, CA19 Lenz Joanie R. 1975098 669
Anaheim, CA21 Grennon Susana 1975102 668
Stanton, CA22 Lock York C. 1978143 667
Anaheim, CA23 Hamilton Anna Liza J. 1975102 665
UNKNOWN, CA23 Eldridge Paula E. 1977586 665
Anaheim, CA25 Solazzo Pat E. 1975099 664
Anaheim, CA26 Galluzzo Miriam M. 1975101 663
Anaheim, CA27 Jones Ladine M. 1975097 662
Fullerton, CA28 Kawasaki Valerie N. 1935566 657
Anaheim, CA29 Stewart Linda L. 1975099 655
Anaheim, CA30 Chang Tina L. 1975097 654
Stanton, CA31 Hara Lily 1978144 649
Anaheim, CA32 Costanzo Pam 1975099 648
Fullerton, CA33 Huey Mei 1935565 646
Stanton, CA34 Woi Karen L. 1978143 643
Anaheim, CA35 Lieu Celina 1975100 642
Anaheim, CA36 LaBrada Sheryl M. 1975104 639
Anaheim, CA37 Smith Marsha L. 1975098 638
Anaheim, CA37 Aubuchon Laurie J. 1975096 638
Anaheim, CA39 Harden JeNae 1975102 636
Anaheim, CA40 Starn Linda 1975100 626
Fullerton, CA41 Jue Elaine 1935566 623
Lake Forest, CA42 Malmquist Emiko 1991769 621
Anaheim, CA43 Mc Kinney Gerry 1975101 620
UNKNOWN, CA44 Mc Allister Rosemary A. 1977586 618
Anaheim, CA45 Miller Penny L. 1975097 613
Lake Forest, CA46 Malmquist Erika L. 1991769 611
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Anaheim, CA47 Jones Nadja A. 1975097 610
Anaheim, CA48 Tory April 1975096 608
Fullerton, CA49 Jin-Gagnon Roberta 1935565 599
Anaheim, CA50 Davis Annette J. 1975102 582
Fullerton, CA51 Takahama Vicki 1935565 578
Anaheim, CA52 Walton Ginell L. 1975103 561
Anaheim, CA53 Kiefer Lucinda (Cindy) L. 1975098 463

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Anaheim, CA1 Hunsinger Carol L. 1975096 2,184
Anaheim, CA2 Kortesmaki Debbie 1975098 2,115
Anaheim, CA3 Asher Kelsey A. 1975104 2,090
Anaheim, CA4 Costanzo Pam 1975099 2,083
UNKNOWN, CA5 Santos Melissa L. 1977586 2,077
Anaheim, CA6 Maloney Michelle L. 1975103 2,068
Anaheim, CA7 Fredericks Andrea P. 1975103 2,058
Anaheim, CA8 Martin Renee E. 1975100 2,033
Fullerton, CA9 Fong Cecily 1935566 2,030
Fullerton, CA9 Fong Shirley C. 1935565 2,030
Anaheim, CA11 Jones Ladine M. 1975097 2,024
Anaheim, CA12 Burns Jackie L. 1975104 2,020
Anaheim, CA12 Lindley Miriam L. 1975099 2,020
Anaheim, CA12 Lieu Celina 1975100 2,020
UNKNOWN, CA15 Slaughter Cathryn M. 1977586 2,019
Anaheim, CA16 LaBrada Erin M. 1975104 2,014
Anaheim, CA17 Lenz Joanie R. 1975098 2,006
Anaheim, CA18 Grennon Susana 1975102 2,005
Anaheim, CA19 Harden JeNae 1975102 2,004
Anaheim, CA20 Kittidumrongkool Kristina 1975101 2,001
Anaheim, CA21 Stewart Linda L. 1975099 1,994
Anaheim, CA22 Oliva Michelle 1975103 1,993
Anaheim, CA23 Aubuchon Laurie J. 1975096 1,989
Anaheim, CA24 Kortesmaki Francesca A. 1975098 1,969
UNKNOWN, CA25 Mc Allister Rosemary A. 1977586 1,965
Anaheim, CA26 LaBrada Sheryl M. 1975104 1,962
Anaheim, CA27 GOODMAN ELAINE 1975101 1,954
UNKNOWN, CA28 Eldridge Paula E. 1977586 1,950
Anaheim, CA29 Frankiewicz Sandra M. 1975100 1,947
Anaheim, CA30 Mc Kinney Gerry 1975101 1,937
Anaheim, CA31 Walton Ginell L. 1975103 1,930
Anaheim, CA32 Smith Marsha L. 1975098 1,928
Fullerton, CA33 Huey Mei 1935565 1,921
Anaheim, CA34 Miller Penny L. 1975097 1,912
Anaheim, CA35 Tory April 1975096 1,903
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Anaheim, CA36 Starn Linda 1975100 1,893
Anaheim, CA37 Solazzo Pat E. 1975099 1,892
Anaheim, CA38 Hamilton Anna Liza J. 1975102 1,888
Fullerton, CA39 Kawasaki Valerie N. 1935566 1,872
Anaheim, CA40 Davis Annette J. 1975102 1,866
Anaheim, CA41 Galluzzo Miriam M. 1975101 1,854
Anaheim, CA42 Kiefer Lucinda (Cindy) L. 1975096 1,844
Fullerton, CA43 Jue Elaine 1935566 1,836
Fullerton, CA44 Jin-Gagnon Roberta 1935565 1,832
Anaheim, CA45 Chang Tina L. 1975097 1,803
Anaheim, CA46 Jones Nadja A. 1975097 1,797
Fullerton, CA46 Takahama Vicki 1935565 1,797
Fullerton, CA48 Mar Bunky 1935566 1,228
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